My Goal:

Cookie
Pkgs Sold Reward

75+

100+

150+

200+

250+

300+

350+

400+

450+

550+

600+

750+

800+

900+

1100+

1200+

1300+

1500+

1700+

Set Your Cookie Goals

Drawing for 30" Ferret Plush
Theme Patch

Ferret and Clasp

Amenity Bag

Instant Rewards

Shoulder Ferret

Membership OR $30 Retail
Squish

Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail

Vouchers AND Instant Reward
Celebration OR $25 Retail voucher

Ferret Lamp

Choice of Camp, Travel, OR Retail
Vouchers AND Instant Reward
Charm

Bottle
Instant Reward Charm

Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail
Vouchers OR Lifetime Membership

Event OR GSTOP Online Reward
Store $30

Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail
Vouchers

Jacket OR Retail $30 OR Overnight
Large Duffle

Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail
Vouchers

Design Kendra Scott OR Custom
Shoes OR GSTOP Online Reward
Store $50

The Girl Scout Cookie Program begins January 9, 2026.
You may not take orders or sell cookies before this date.

girlscouts
of texas oklahoma plains

www.gs-top.org | 1-800-582-7272

Recognitions are earned;
they are not won.
Recognitions are cumulative,
meaning a Girl Scout receives all
the items up to her sales level.

Cookie
Pkgs Sold Reward

1800+

2000+

2100+

2400+

2500+

2700+

3000+

3300+

3600+

3900+

4200+

36+

Direct Ship

12+ Cookies
for Heroes

Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail
Vouchers

DIVA Trip/PATCH OR Spa-Mani/
Pedi OR $60 GSTOP Online
Reward Store

Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail
Vouchers

Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail
Vouchers

$300 GSTOP Online Reward
Store (Tech) OR $300 Camp OR
$200 Travel

Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail
Vouchers

TOP Trip (DBJ or CSA) OR
$450 Camp, $300 Travel OR
$40 Retail

Choice of Camp, Travel,
Retail Vouchers

Choice of Camp, Travel,
Retail Vouchers

Choice of Camp, Travel,
Retail Vouchers

Choice of Camp, Travel,
Retail Vouchers

Cookie Techie Patch

Cookies for Heros Patch

Turn over for your goal tracker!

The GIRL SCOUTS® name and mark, and all other associated trademarks and logotypes, including but not limited to the Trefoil Design, are owned by Girl Scouts of the USA. ABC Bakers is an official GSUSA licensee.



MY GOAL TRACKER ) s$ &

PIL.I . 3%
For full reward descriptions and | k
photos, visit the Cookie Jar online

At Top Trip
at gs-strong.org/cookiejar or 2700+ Pkgs
scan the QR code. 3000+ Pkgs
3300+ Pkgs 2500+ Pkgs
L J T T‘
A . » |
4 \ Z ol
Y/ \ e
2400+ Pkgs
<
36+ Pkgs 2100+ Pkgs
Direct Ship 2000+ Pkgs

1800+ Pkgs

12+ Pkgs

Cookies s L-‘ ‘
for Heroes ]
1700+ Pkgs

/o ‘ 1300+ Pkgs

COLOR BAR ——

b KENDRA SCOTT

1500+ Pkgs
1200+ Pkgs
750+ Pkgs )
Y 800+ Pkgs
=) EVENT
600+ Pkgs 900+ Pkgs
1100+ Pkgs
@’ y
' 150+ Pkgs
550+ Pkgs ®
m 200+ Pkgs
r'e 100+ Pkgs
‘ 250+ Pkgs
. 75+
. Pkgs
450+ Pkgs 50+ Pkes
300+ Pkgs
Circle your goal cookie reward
4 P
00+ Pkgs 350+ Pkgs Start and keep track of your progress

Here! during Cookie Season.



