

Set Your Cookie Goals

The Girl Scout Cookie Program begins January 9, 2026. You may not take orders or sell cookies before this date.



www.gs-top.org | 1-800-582-7272

	<u></u>
Cookie Pkgs Sold	Reward
50+	Drawing for 30" Ferret Plush
75+	Theme Patch
100+	Ferret and Clasp
150+	Amenity Bag
200+	Instant Rewards
250+	Shoulder Ferret
300+	Membership OR \$30 Retail
350+	Squish
400+	Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail Vouchers AND Instant Reward
450+	Celebration OR \$25 Retail voucher
550+	Ferret Lamp
600+	Choice of Camp, Travel, OR Retail Vouchers AND Instant Reward Charm
750+	Bottle
800+	Instant Reward Charm
900+	Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail Vouchers OR Lifetime Membership
1100+	Event OR GSTOP Online Reward Store \$30
1200+	Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail Vouchers
1300+	Jacket OR Retail \$30 OR Overnight Large Duffle
1500+	Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail Vouchers
1700+	Design Kendra Scott OR Custom Shoes OR GSTOP Online Reward Store \$50



Recognitions are earned; they are not won. Recognitions are cumulative, meaning a Girl Scout receives all the items up to her sales level.

Cookie Pkgs Sold	Reward
1800+	Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail Vouchers
2000+	DIVA Trip/PATCH OR Spa-Mani/ Pedi OR \$60 GSTOP Online Reward Store
2100+	Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail Vouchers
2400+	Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail Vouchers
2500+	\$300 GSTOP Online Reward Store (Tech) OR \$300 Camp OR \$200 Travel
2700+	Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail Vouchers
3000+	TOP Trip (DBJ or CSA) OR \$450 Camp, \$300 Travel OR \$40 Retail
3300+	Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail Vouchers
3600+	Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail Vouchers
3900+	Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail Vouchers
4200+	Choice of Camp, Travel, Retail Vouchers
36+ Direct Ship	Cookie Techie Patch
12+ Cookies for Heroes	Cookies for Heros Patch



Turn over for your goal tracker!

MY GOAL TRACKER



For full reward descriptions and photos, visit the Cookie Jar online at gs-strong.org/cookiejar or scan the QR code.



Top Trip

3000+ Pkgs



2700+ Pkgs

3300+ Pkgs



2500+ Pkgs



2400+ Pkgs



2000+Pkgs

2100+ Pkgs





750+ Pkgs

1800+ Pkgs







1500+ Pkgs

1200+ Pkgs



800+ Pkgs





1100+ Pkgs



550+ Pkgs



200+ Pkgs

150+ Pkgs



100+ Pkgs



300+ Pkgs

50+ Pkgs

75+ **Pkgs**

400+ Pkgs



350+ Pkgs

Start Here!

Circle your goal cookie reward and keep track of your progress during Cookie Season.